
Notification No.: H.T.S.B/Result/Polytechnic/Semester-1/CIVIL ENGINEERING/Scheme: N-17   Reappear.

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the Semester-1 CIVIL ENGINEERING  Scheme-N-17

Diploma Examination held inJUN-2022

The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, total mark are shown against their Roll No.

R stands for Re-appear(s).

The total Marks in the examination are 1350.

The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage.

Bold Marks Indicate as new entry in re-appear.  Result Declaration Date : 19/09/2022

Re-evaluation date is upto  : 02/10/2022
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191 269 -
R-II190710503002 AKSHAY KUMAR S/o SURESH 

KUMAR
1 -4002 71 4153 51 21 21 25 38 86

167 238 -
R-II,IV190710503009 ARPIT KUMAR S/o SURESH KUMAR2 -4000 01 47 4048 21 21 23 44 58

175 238 -
R-I,II,III,IV190710503012 ASHISH SHARMA S/o KAMTA 

SHARMA
3 -0200 4004 4016 21 21 21 38 74

172 256 712
PASS190710503016 DEEPAK MEHTA S/o NAGENDER 

SINGH MEHTA
4 28440 40 514245 66 21 21 22 40 68

190 259 -
R-II,III190710503034 MAYANK NAMTA S/o KARTAR 

SHARMA
5 -0000 58 5856 40 20 20 25 45 80

204 290 776
PASS190710503053 SHUBHANKER DEV SHARMA S/o 

DEVENDER SHARMA
6 28250 41 505444 43 28 28 33 44 71

180 252 -
R-III190710503062 VISHAL SHARMA S/o VINOD 

KUMAR
7 -00 42 416351 50 22 22 21 41 74

216 256 -
R-II200710503009 ANKUSH ROY S/o OM PRAKASH8 -5517 50 4041 46 35 26 36 36 83

196 258 -
R-I,II,III200710503019 DHRUV RANGRA S/o SANDEEP 

KUMAR
9 -0302 41 594008 32 28 25 38 73

203 283 -
R-II200710503029 KUNAL S/o CHUNI LAL10 -00 50 594145 40 34 28 35 36 70

192 284 -
R-V200710503047 PRIYANKA D/o BALAK RAM11 -50 40124044 50 24 25 37 38 68

181 270 -
R-VI200710503064 SWAYAM JODHTA S/o RAKESH 

KUMAR JODHTA
12 -1640407360 60 24 27 23 37 70

185 268 -
R-I,II,III,IV,VI210710503001 AADITYA  S/o AJAY KUMAR13 -0800 2000 5019 20 26 21 45 73

177 291 -
R-II,III,IV,V,VI210710503002 ABHAY SHARMA S/o DESH RAJ 

SHARMA
14 -0200 27220240 32 23 20 39 63

205 314 -
R-II210710503003 ABHAY THAKUR S/o DESH RAJ15 -00 48 405256 58 24 38 26 39 78
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203 345 808
PASS210710503004 ABHIJEET  S/o JAGDISH16 26044 55 404140 40 20 35 24 44 80

213 320 -
R-VI210710503005 ABHISHEK CHANDEL S/o RANJEET 

KUMAR
17 -40 19584140 42 24 33 30 46 80

229 342 -
R-III210710503008 ANAMIKA THAKUR D/o LEKH RAM18 -10 54554775 61 44 26 38 45 76

221 332 -
R-III210710503009 ANANYA BHARTI D/o SUBHASH 

CHAND BHARTI
19 -00 56434255 40 45 26 35 40 75

183 296 -
R-I,II,IV210710503011 ANUPAMA  D/o DALEEP KUMAR20 -4504 4317 4727 22 26 25 45 65

215 310 -
R-I,VI210710503014 ASHISH  S/o ROSHAN LAL21 -13534145 5311 24 26 38 44 83

191 291 -
R-II210710503015 ASHU SHARMA S/o RATI RAM22 -4000 424348 46 24 35 28 41 63

197 290 -
R-I,II210710503017 BHISHANT THAKUR S/o NAND LAL23 -4000 52484024 20 37 30 45 65

213 335 845
PASS210710503019 CHESHTA  D/o DIWAN CHAND24 29750 48 436848 40 41 25 32 45 70

191 308 -
R-I,II,IV210710503021 DIMPLE KUMARI D/o NOK SINGH25 -5107 07 42 4026 20 23 27 46 75

197 311 -
R-I,V210710503023 GAURAV  S/o KHUSHAL CHAND26 -55204157 4023 20 29 38 45 65

208 341 -
R-V210710503024 HARSHIT  S/o DAULAT RAM27 -53 52245645 40 23 33 37 45 70

185 285 -
R-I,II,IV,VI210710503025 HARSHIT SHARMA S/o SANJAY PAL28 -4000 0500 4304 20 31 20 44 70

226 311 -
R-III,IV,VI210710503027 LOK RAJ S/o ROSHAN LAL29 -05 1503 435840 32 41 32 39 82

179 279 -
R-I,III,IV,V,VI210710503028 LOK RAJ S/o VIDHI SINGH30 -AB 0618095611 20 32 20 44 63

185 305 -
R-III,IV210710503029 MEHAK MEGTA D/o SHYAM 

SUNDER MEGTA
31 -05 4605 434052 20 31 25 44 65

175 267 -
R-I,II,III,IV,V,VI210710503031 NOVEEN  S/o DESH RAJ32 -0200 07170711 20 38 20 39 58

224 356 -
R-V210710503032 PALLAVI THAKUR D/o TEK CHAND33 -25 61434243 42 29 49 35 46 65

229 326 933
PASS210710503034 PRIYA  D/o NAVEEN KUMAR34 3788352435667 77 44 46 38 39 62

207 281 -
R-II,IV,VI210710503037 RAGHAV JOSHI S/o RAJ KUMAR 

JOSHI
35 -4000 1602 4150 29 30 36 44 68

228 327 883
PASS210710503038 RAHUL SHARMA  S/o RAJ KUMAR36 32855 61536643 50 32 39 38 44 75

175 301 789
PASS210710503039 ROUNAK  S/o RAJENDER KUMAR37 31354 644064 5041 21 28 22 39 65

206 346 817
PASS210710503042 SAHIL  S/o SAHI RAM38 26548 47 404842 40 22 40 28 44 72
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190 284 -
R-I,II,IV,V210710503043 SHRUTI SHARMA D/o RAJESH 

KUMAR
39 -4105 45181120 20 31 24 44 71

194 285 -
R-I,III,IV,V210710503044 SUMIT SAGAR  S/o SURINDER 

MOHAN
40 -AB 4002004812 20 36 20 46 72

206 335 814
PASS210710503045 SUSHEELA  D/o LAL CHAND41 27340 61454542 40 24 36 30 46 70

217 331 849
PASS210710503046 TANVI  D/o DEVENDER SINGH42 30146 52495853 43 32 42 33 44 66

224 302 -
R-IV,V,VI210710503047 VINAYAK BHANDARI S/o NARAYAN 

SINGH BHANDARI
43 -40 1519024041 32 43 28 46 75

190 291 -
R-I,IV,V210710503048 VISHAL SHARMA S/o DEEP RAM44 -41 4420024911 21 32 20 44 73

210 291 -
R-IV210730503002 ANISH RAGHUWANSHI S/o GOVIND 

RAGHUWANSHI
45 -44 02 47 405040 31 30 30 46 73

201 265 -
R-II,IV220730503002 MOHIT KUMAR S/o RAVINDER 

KUMAR
46 -4704 5508 6840 25 27 37 39 73

Deputy Secretary

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
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Notification No.: H.T.S.B/Result/Polytechnic/Semester-1/ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING/Scheme: N-17   Reappear.

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the Semester-1 ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING  Scheme-N-17

Diploma Examination held inJUN-2022

The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, total mark are shown against their Roll No.

R stands for Re-appear(s).

The total Marks in the examination are 1350.

The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage.

Bold Marks Indicate as new entry in re-appear.  Result Declaration Date : 19/09/2022

Re-evaluation date is upto  : 02/10/2022
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157 261 751
PASS170610506012 RAHUL S/o GOURI SHANKAR1 3335347616144 67 23 30 22 25 57

189 251 -
R-II,III190710506007 DOONESH KUMAR MOADGLYA S/o 

SUBHASH CHAND
2 -0900 49 4040 49 39 22 21 34 73

180 281 -
R-I190710506013 SACHIN KUMAR S/o JAIPAL SINGH3 -53 40 53 554021 24 24 24 28 80

226 320 -
R-IV210710506001 AAYUSH  S/o PREM KUMAR4 -67 27 40 594461 39 42 30 41 74

151 269 -
R-I,II,IV,V210710506002 ABHISHEK  S/o MANI RAM5 -4008 2008 4720 20 23 20 24 64

170 298 -
R-I,II210710506003 ANKIT KUMAR S/o JAI SINGH6 -4007 40 55 4619 20 33 22 23 72

172 306 -
R-I,II,IV210710506004 ANKITA  D/o RAJINDAR SINGH7 -4006 10 41 4822 20 29 32 22 69

190 301 -
R-IV210710506005 ANSHUL KESTA S/o KULDEEP 

KESTA
8 -16 40 67404159 20 36 26 25 83

154 264 -
R-I,II,IV,VI210710506006 DEEPAK  S/o NARENDER KUMAR9 -4002 08400412 20 29 20 23 62

165 272 -
R-I,II,IV210710506008 HRITIK SHARMA S/o BABU RAM10 -4003 01 41 4519 20 29 23 24 69

155 271 -
R-II,IV,V210710506009 MANAV ACHARYA S/o SURINDER 

KUMAR
11 -4900 1419 4646 25 22 20 26 62

171 283 -
R-II,IV,V210710506010 MANISHA  D/o SATYA PRAKASH12 -4000 40171340 20 31 28 26 66

171 282 -
R-II210710506011 MOHIT  S/o SUBHASH CHAND13 -09 40 4041 4040 20 29 23 29 70

169 268 -
R-I,II,IV,VI210710506012 MOHIT KUMAR S/o SHAYAM LAL14 -4008 0302 4219 20 35 20 24 70

168 303 -
R-IV210710506013 MOHIT PATIAL S/o PRITAM SINGH15 -42 07 40 405740 20 31 20 27 70
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174 298 -
R-IV210710506014 RAJAT  S/o DALEEP SINGH16 -41 08 41 424047 20 30 33 26 65

194 287 -
R-II,III,IV210710506015 RESHEV  S/o SHISHI RAM17 -0800 06 42 5946 40 28 35 26 65

166 264 -
R-II,III,IV210710506016 ROHIT  S/o JAI LAL18 -0700 4004 4045 20 31 25 25 65

205 260 -
R-II,III,IV220730506001 SACHIN KUMAR S/o RAKESH 

KUMAR
19 -0502 4023 4043 35 33 34 29 74

172 302 -
R-II,IV210710506018 SAHIL MANTA S/o SURENDER 

KUMAR
20 -4207 4229 5047 20 22 28 25 77

178 292 -
R-II210710506019 SANJANA  D/o SATYA PRAKASH21 -4002 44 414140 20 29 35 24 70

162 274 -
R-I,II,IV210710506020 SAURAV NEGI S/o GURU VACHAN 

SINGH
22 -4000 4009 4113 20 27 20 24 71

233 302 831
PASS210710506021 SPARSH VERMA S/o NIRMAL 

CHAND
23 29646 63404058 49 44 29 36 44 80

189 278 -
R-II,III,IV210710506022 TIYA SOOD D/o GULSHAN SOOD24 -0001 00 40 4546 33 29 25 32 70

Deputy Secretary

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
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Notification No.: H.T.S.B/Result/Polytechnic/1st- Year/PHARMACY/Scheme: N-22   Regular.

The following Students have been passed unless stated otherwise the 1st- Year PHARMACY  Scheme-N-22

Diploma Examination held inJUN-2022

The result of each student is shown in the result column. If pass, total mark are shown against their Roll No.

R stands for Re-appear(s).

The total Marks in the examination are 1000.

The result is subject to modification if any error is found at any subsequent stage.

Bold Marks Indicate as new entry in re-appear.  Result Declaration Date : 19/09/2022

Re-evaluation date is upto  : 02/10/2022
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377 727
PASS210410511002 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA 

S/o BASU DEV
1

350634249 6661 58 57 57 61 6413 1462 11 53 16 79 15 76 80 15 17 16 16 1673 74 73 77 80

361 -
R-I,II210410511003 ANKIT BHATIA S/o VIJAY 

KUMAR
2

-482230 3830 57 58 57 57 578 1038 11 33 9 57 12 42 48 15 16 15 15 1472 74 72 72 71

361 -
R-I,II210410511004 ANSHUL GOUTAM S/o RAVI 

KUMAR
3

-412826 4935 59 58 54 56 5710 1236 11 39 14 55 13 48 61 15 16 16 16 1474 74 70 72 71

361 -
R-I,II,III210410511005 ANUJ KOUNDAL S/o RAVINDER 

SINGH
4

-312421 4030 58 57 55 58 589 1030 10 34 7 38 12 42 50 15 16 14 16 1473 73 69 74 72

414 740
PASS210410511006 CHAMPA DEVI D/o HARI RAM5

326543040 7258 67 68 63 69 6612 1752 11 41 17 71 15 73 89 16 16 16 17 1683 84 79 86 82

392 -
R-I,II210410511007 DEVANSH THAKUR  S/o DESH 

RAJ THAKUR
6

-352429 5638 60 60 65 66 6410 1339 9 33 14 49 15 53 69 15 16 15 15 1675 76 80 81 80

374 -
R-II210410511008 DISHANT  S/o DEV RAJ7

-352935 5545 57 58 57 64 6210 1445 10 39 11 46 14 59 69 14 15 15 17 1571 73 72 81 77

448 816
PASS210410511009 DOLMA NEGI D/o HARMAN 

SINGH
8

368684647 6159 72 72 72 73 7317 1864 16 62 19 87 17 76 79 17 17 17 17 1889 89 89 90 91

403 714
PASS210410511010 HANSHA THAKUR  D/o 

KASHMIR SINGH
9

311503440 5859 62 63 65 65 6613 1353 14 48 16 66 14 73 71 16 17 16 17 1678 80 81 82 82

371 646
PASS210410511011 HARSH  S/o SUNIL KUMAR10

275513639 4739 58 58 60 61 6012 1251 13 49 12 63 14 53 59 15 15 14 15 1573 73 74 76 75

393 717
PASS210410511012 JAI DEEP S/o NEEMA DORJE11

324543649 6252 58 57 67 67 6813 1562 11 47 16 70 16 68 77 14 14 15 17 1672 71 82 84 84

401 734
PASS210410511013 JYOTI  D/o SURESH KUMAR12

333564545 6148 57 58 66 70 7014 1859 14 59 16 72 16 64 79 15 16 15 17 1772 74 81 87 87

370 -
R-I,II,III210410511014 KSHITIJ THAKUR S/o THAKUR 

DASS
13

-312823 4733 58 62 58 57 638 931 9 37 8 39 12 45 56 14 14 14 16 1472 76 72 73 77

336 -
R-II,III,IV,V210410511015 LALIT KUMAR S/o MAHENDER 

KUMAR
14

-291731 2521 52 53 55 54 5510 1041 10 27 10 39 12 33 35 14 15 13 14 1166 68 68 68 66
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408 776
PASS210410511016 MANOJ KUMAR S/o DUNI 

CHAND
15

368625044 7364 62 62 68 68 6813 1757 14 64 15 77 16 80 90 15 17 16 16 1677 79 84 84 84

382 -
R-II210410511017 MAYANK PATIAL S/o RUP 

SINGH
16

-382833 5142 58 58 65 64 639 1342 8 36 15 53 14 56 64 15 13 15 16 1573 71 80 80 78

380 -
R-II210410511018 MUSKAN  D/o MANDEEP SINGH17

-302732 4741 57 57 65 64 6210 1242 8 35 12 42 13 54 59 15 16 14 15 1572 73 79 79 77

414 657
PASS210410511019 NABHYA  S/o HOMINDER 

SINGH
18

243333433 3943 68 68 68 69 6612 1345 9 43 12 45 15 58 52 15 15 14 17 1483 83 82 86 80

389 -
R-II210410511020 NANCY DEVI D/o BALWANT 

SINGH
19

-422636 5542 60 60 64 65 6412 1248 8 34 11 53 13 55 67 15 15 15 16 1575 75 79 81 79

357 -
R-I,III210410511021 NIKHIL DHIMAN S/o NARESH 

KUMAR
20

-293031 4740 57 57 57 57 618 939 10 40 9 38 11 51 56 14 14 14 13 1371 71 71 70 74

327 -
R-II,III,IV210410511022 NIKHIL KUMAR S/o LAL SINGH21

-202031 4016 55 56 36 54 569 940 9 29 10 30 12 28 49 14 14 14 15 1369 70 50 69 69

331 -
R-I,II,III,V210410511024 PANKAJ KUMAR S/o HALKU  

RAM
22

-210221 1133 54 55 53 52 507 928 9 11 8 29 11 44 20 13 12 13 16 1367 67 66 68 63

429 740
PASS210410511025 POOJA DEVI THAKUR D/o 

CHUNI LAL
23

311462851 5856 71 70 71 67 6814 1665 12 40 17 63 13 69 74 17 16 17 16 1688 86 88 83 84

389 -
R-II,III210410511026 PURA KHODA S/o PURA PADI24

-212335 6148 59 58 65 66 6511 1646 11 34 13 34 14 62 77 14 15 15 16 1673 73 80 82 81

353 -
R-II,III,IV210410511027 RENUKA SHARMA D/o JAMANA 

DASS
25

-220935 3215 59 58 57 54 5011 946 8 17 10 32 12 27 41 15 15 15 16 1474 73 72 70 64

388 673
PASS210410511028 RITICK THAKUR S/o DHARAM 

SINGH
26

285403037 6149 58 58 65 66 6313 1650 10 40 15 55 14 63 77 15 14 16 17 1673 72 81 83 79

399 686
PASS210410511029 RUCHIKA  D/o DHAN SAGAR27

287352942 6245 59 59 65 69 6815 1657 12 41 17 52 14 59 78 16 15 15 16 1775 74 80 85 85

387 644
PASS210410511031 SACHIN SHUPTA  S/o DILA 

RAM SHUPTA
28

257242836 6040 64 65 65 61 5613 1249 13 41 17 41 14 54 72 15 14 15 16 1679 79 80 77 72

443 828
PASS210410511032 SHEETAL CHAUDHARY D/o 

SURAM CHAUDHARY
29

385714054 7164 72 71 73 72 7217 1871 15 55 18 89 17 81 89 16 16 17 16 1888 87 90 88 90

411 -
R-II210410511033 SHRADHA D/o RAVINDER 

KUMAR
30

-382643 6253 68 68 60 68 6613 1656 11 37 15 53 15 68 78 16 15 16 17 1784 83 76 85 83

409 701
PASS210410511034 SNEHA NEGI D/o BHAGAT 

SINGH
31

292363340 6644 68 68 65 66 6214 1454 13 46 16 52 16 60 80 17 15 16 16 1685 83 81 82 78

391 -
R-II,III210410511035 SOHAN LAL S/o SUKH RAM32

-262635 5636 65 65 62 64 5910 1345 12 38 12 38 14 50 69 16 15 15 16 1481 80 77 80 73

414 712
PASS210410511036 SONAM SANTOSHI MAMTA 

ARTI MOHTA D/o SOHAN LAL
33

298403336 6953 65 68 66 67 6411 1547 12 45 13 53 16 69 84 17 16 17 17 1782 84 83 84 81

389 711
PASS210410511037 SRIJAN SHARMA S/o SANJAY 

KUMAR SHARMA
34

322453151 6852 58 59 65 66 6115 1566 14 45 16 61 15 67 83 16 15 17 16 1674 74 82 82 77

353 -
R-I,II,III210410511038 SUBHAM  S/o ONKAR SINGH35

-241926 4027 58 59 57 54 5210 1136 11 30 11 35 14 41 51 15 15 14 16 1373 74 71 70 65
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Result Status

Name of Institute: 005 GOVT. POLYTECHNIC, ROHROO

W

100Max Marks

I II III IV V VI VII

T

Min Marks

100 100 100 100

40 40 40 40 40
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449 843
PASS210410511039 SURYANSHI  D/o SUSHIL 

KUMAR
36

394517050 6867 72 72 75 72 7218 1868 16 86 19 70 17 84 86 17 17 17 17 1889 89 92 89 90

446 812
PASS210410511040 TARUN  S/o HARISH KUMAR37

366474848 7566 72 72 75 70 7016 1764 14 62 19 66 16 82 92 18 17 17 17 1890 89 92 87 88

388 708
PASS210410511041 TECHI TEDIR S/o TECHI 

RINCHI
38

320404352 6452 58 59 65 64 6713 1565 11 54 15 55 15 67 79 15 14 15 16 1573 73 80 80 82

397 716
PASS210410511042 TUSHAR SHARMA S/o PAWAN 

KUMAR
39

319393651 6155 57 58 65 68 6814 1765 13 49 17 56 16 71 78 16 16 16 16 1773 74 81 84 85

410 745
PASS210410511043 VANITA KUMARI D/o PREM 

SINGH
40

335444244 5772 64 65 66 67 6711 1555 16 58 17 61 17 89 72 16 16 16 16 1780 81 82 83 84

377 634
PASS210410511044 VIKAS SHARMA S/o RAJ 

KUMAR
41

257293136 5945 58 58 65 62 5810 1346 10 41 11 40 13 58 72 15 15 16 15 1573 73 81 77 73

443 838
PASS210410511045 VISHAL SHARMA S/o 

GIRDHARI LAL
42

395706250 6961 70 71 75 72 7115 1765 17 79 17 87 17 78 86 17 16 17 17 1787 87 92 89 88

400 654
PASS210410511046 YAMINI SHARMA D/o BALI 

RAM
43

254373334 4342 66 68 70 62 5611 1145 14 47 15 52 14 56 54 16 16 16 15 1582 84 86 77 71

Deputy Secretary

Himachal Pradesh Takniki Shiksha Board
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